
 
 
 
 
 

GRANT REPORT FOR THE 
MONTH OF APRIL, 2019 

 Date: COW 23/04/2019  

2019 BUDGET 
Less 2019 Annual Grants 
Less approved January submissions 
Less approved February submissions 
Less approved March submissions 
 

$100,000
$52,900
$9,100

1,800
5,900

AVAILABLE $30,300
 REQUESTED AMOUNT 

STAFF RECOMMENDATION: 
Sandra Landers, EST Resource Teacher 
-Riverview Middle School 
Wellness Event – June 1, 2019 

$400.00 Outside Grant 
Criteria – 

Recommendation: 
Deny

 
 
REQUIRE COUNCIL’S 
CONSIDERATION:    Seeking
Greater Moncton Women’s Club – 
Girls Night Out – April 27, 2019 

$500

Moncton Mustangs Football $1,000

Riverview High School – Graduation 
Ceremonies – June 20, 2019 

$5,000

Beausejour Family Crisis Resource 
Centre- 
2019 Run for Women – May 5, 2019 

$1,500

 


