

Date: COW 23/04/2019

2019 BUDGET		\$100,000
Less 2019 Annual Grants		\$52,900
Less approved January submissions		\$9,100
Less approved February submissions		1,800
Less approved March submissions		5,900
AVAILABLE		\$30,300
	REQUESTED AMOUNT	
STAFF RECOMMENDATION:		
Sandra Landers, EST Resource Teacher	\$400.00	Outside Grant
-Riverview Middle School		Criteria –
Wellness Event – June 1, 2019		Recommendation:
		Deny
REQUIRE COUNCIL'S		
CONSIDERATION:	Seeking	
Greater Moncton Women's Club –	\$500	
Girls Night Out – April 27, 2019		
Moncton Mustangs Football	\$1,000	
Discouries High Cohool Conduction	\$5,000	
Riverview High School – Graduation	\$5,000	
Ceremonies – June 20, 2019		
Beausejour Family Crisis Resource	\$1,500	
Centre-	φ1,500	
2019 Run for Women – May 5, 2019		
2017 Kull 101 W Ullich - May 3, 2017		